Strobel's Open

Zoe Behrens Martens
Jaiden Odonnell
Heidi Yarbor

Sis Thurston

Kathy Boultinghouse

Zoe Behrens Martens
Amanda Marriott
Carolyn Jensen
Tina Byrd
Amanda Marriott
Sally Johnston
Ashley Wolf
Katie Allen
Kayla Sawyer
Debbie Pack
Linda Lowe

Joni White

Kyra Wegener
Carolyn Jensen
Stormy Griffin
Angela Martinell
Taylor Muir

Debbie Pack
Kattie Ackley
Barb Jones
Mare Walsh
Serena Randall
Amanda Lee
David Lane
Denise Barrett
Cindy Westlund
Karen Askin

Liz Woods
Cathy Brown
Jody Eastridge
Becky McDougall
May Wood

Kay Glenn
Tracy Yates
Jeannie Schenk
Barbara Sadewasser
Kay Glenn
Amanda Moses
Valerie Lane
Taylor Martinell
Ally Mager
Serena Randall

10/22/2017

THR on a Famous High
Friday Special

Kid Wayne

A Driftin Orphan
Cheyennes Slim Dude

THR Sweet Baby Fame
Strut

Cosmo #2

We Nita Runner

Slys Jewell

Bogies Special Lady
Had a Tinkerbell
Cowagirl
Imagunsmokenhickory
SMR Judge My Falcon
Ten Pana Gold
Nighthawks Wrangler
Poe Dunk

Jagger #1

Ima Circuit Judge
Much to Fine

Hy Lonesome

THR Bidurheartgoodby
Fly on My Firewater
Judge John Henry
Lfuncantseeme

Sippin Some Corona
Cookie

Busters Dry Drift

Major Prom Night
Touch the Starlight
Tiny

Tributes Image

CR Chashing DA Cash
Texas Col

Hancock's Golden Gem
Mystle Lena

Sugar #1

Carmeleta Peseta
Juniper Silver Doll
Sybils Moon

Trooper

Remmy

Me Destroyer to

Dats aloto Cash
Captains Eye Opener
Splash Talena

Time
14.238
14.566
14.576
14.598
14.641

14.736
14.737
14.8
14.813
14.828
14.835
14.876
14.935
14.939
14.979
15.037
15.071
15.235
15.255
15.294
15.342
15.43

15.438
15.481
15.499
15.499
15.556
15.571
15.626
15.64
15.66
15.696
15.808
15.829
15.936
15.96
16.106
16.281
16.329
16.788
16.839
17.067
17.226
17.767
18.05
99.999
114.711

$$
$255.00
$196.00
$143.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$216.00
$166.00
$121.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$197.00
$151.00
$110.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$177.00
$136.00
$99.00
$0.00
$0.00
$138.00
$106.00
$77.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Div.
1D
1D
1D
1D
1D

1D
1D
2D
2D
2D
2D
2D
2D
2D
2D
2D
2D
2D
3D
3D
3D
3D

3D
3D
3D
3D
3D
3D
3D
3D
3D
3D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D



Audrey Averill
Melissa Roll
Jessica Trottier
Audrey Averill

Chet #1

THR On a Famous Roll
Sir Quincy Jay

Hank

114.964
115.53
115.593
115.754

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00



