Strobel's Open	10/22/2017	Time	\$\$	Div.
Zoe Behrens Martens	THR on a Famous High	14.238	\$255.00	1D
Jaiden Odonnell	Friday Special	14.566	\$196.00	1D
Heidi Yarbor	Kid Wayne	14.576	\$143.00	1D
Sis Thurston	A Driftin Orphan	14.598	\$0.00	1D
Kathy Boultinghouse	Cheyennes Slim Dude	14.641	\$0.00	1D
Zoe Behrens Martens	THR Sweet Baby Fame	14.736	\$0.00	1D
Amanda Marriott	Strut	14.737	\$0.00	1D
Carolyn Jensen	Cosmo #2	14.8	\$216.00	2D
Tina Byrd	We Nita Runner	14.813	\$166.00	2D
Amanda Marriott	Slys Jewell	14.828	\$121.00	2D
Sally Johnston	Bogies Special Lady	14.835	\$0.00	2D
Ashley Wolf	Had a Tinkerbell	14.876	\$0.00	2D
Katie Allen	Cowgirl	14.935	\$0.00	2D
Kayla Sawyer	Imagunsmokenhickory	14.939	\$0.00	2D
Debbie Pack	SMR Judge My Falcon	14.979	\$0.00	2D
Linda Lowe	Ten Pana Gold	15.037	\$0.00	2D
Joni White	Nighthawks Wrangler	15.071	\$0.00	2D
Kyra Wegener	Poe Dunk	15.235	\$0.00	2D
Carolyn Jensen	Jagger #1	15.255	\$197.00	3D
Stormy Griffin	Ima Circuit Judge	15.294	\$151.00	3D
Angela Martinell	Much to Fine	15.342	\$110.00	3D
Taylor Muir	Hy Lonesome	15.43	\$0.00	3D
Debbie Pack	THR Bidurheartgoodby	15.438	\$0.00	3D
Kattie Ackley	Fly on My Firewater	15.481	\$0.00	3D
Barb Jones	Judge John Henry	15.499	\$0.00	3D
Mare Walsh	Lfuncantseeme	15.499	\$0.00	3D
Serena Randall	Sippin Some Corona	15.556	\$0.00	3D
Amanda Lee	Cookie	15.571	\$0.00	3D
David Lane	Busters Dry Drift	15.626	\$0.00	3D
Denise Barrett	Major Prom Night	15.64	\$0.00	3D
Cindy Westlund	Touch the Starlight	15.66	\$0.00	3D
Karen Askin	Tiny	15.696	\$0.00	3D
Liz Woods	Tributes Image	15.808	\$177.00	4D
Cathy Brown	CR Chashing DA Cash	15.829	\$136.00	4D
Jody Eastridge	Texas Col	15.936	\$99.00	4D
Becky McDougall	Hancock's Golden Gem	15.96	\$0.00	4D
May Wood	Mystle Lena	16.106	\$0.00	4D
Kay Glenn	Sugar #1	16.281	\$138.00 \$106.00	
Tracy Yates Jeannie Schenk	Carmeleta Peseta	16.329	\$106.00 \$77.00	
	Juniper Silver Doll	16.788	\$77.00 \$0.00	
Barbara Sadewasser	Sybils Moon	16.839 17.067	\$0.00 \$0.00	
Kay Glenn Amanda Moses	Trooper	17.226	\$0.00 \$0.00	
Valerie Lane	Remmy Me Destroyer to	17.220	\$0.00 \$0.00	
Taylor Martinell	Dats aloto Cash	18.05	\$0.00 \$0.00	
Ally Mager	Captains Eye Opener	99.999	\$0.00 \$0.00	
Serena Randall	Splash Talena	114.711	\$0.00 \$0.00	
		117.111	ψ0.00	

Audrey Averill	Chet #1	114.964	\$0.00
Melissa Roll	THR On a Famous Roll	115.53	\$0.00
Jessica Trottier	Sir Quincy Jay	115.593	\$0.00
Audrey Averill	Hank	115.754	\$0.00